

## 30192700-8 Papetarie (Rev.2)

I.D.: 41599486

Data publicarii 08.01.19 Coduri CPV 30192700-8

Pretul estimativ: 3.334,03 RON - 3.334,03 RON

Descriere: 1 BIBLIORAFI PVC 8 CM BUC 38 4.62 175.63 33.37 2 DOSAR ELBA BUC 650 2.10 1365.55 259.45 3 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 SET 15 12.61 189.08 35.92 4 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 TOP 50 12.61 630.25 119.75 5 PASTA CORECTOARE BUC 10 4.62 46.22 8.78 6 PIXA MINA NEAGRA BUC 3 1.26 3.78 0.72 7 PIX MINA ROSIE BUC 3 1.26 3.78 0.72 8 PIX GEL ALBASTRU BUC 23 1.68 38.66 7.34 9 CAIET A4 80 FILE BUC 10 2.94 29.41 5.59 10 CAPSE 24/6 CUT 16 0.84 13.45 2.55 11 AGRAFE BIROU 33 MM CUT 13 0.84 10.92 2.08 12 POST IT 75/75 BUC 11 0.84 9.24 1.76 13 CAIET REPERTOAR BUC 4 10.08 40.34 7.66 14 LIPICI STICK 40 GR BUC 12 2.94 35.29 6.71 15 CAIET A4 SPIRA ;MATEMATICA/DICTANDO BUC 4 15.13 60.50 11.50 16 MAPA PLASTIC BUTON BUC 4 1.26 5.04 0.96 17 RIGLA BUC 2 1.68 3.36 0.64 18 MARKER ALBASTRU BUC 1 2.52 2.52 0.48 19 MARKER NEGRU BUC 5 2.52 12.61 2.39 20 MARKER ROSU BUC 3 2.52 7.56 1.44 21 CAPSATOR 24/6 BUC 2 16.81 33.61 6.39 22 PERFORATOR BUC 2 25.21 50.42 9.58 23 TUS NEGRU BUC 2 5.04 10.08 1.92 24 TUS ALBASTRU BUC 1 7.56 7.56 1.44 25 REZERVA CREION 0.7 MM BUC 2 2.94 5.88 1.12 26 BANDA ADEZIVA 48/66 TRANSPARENTA BUC 2 2.10 4.20 0.80 27 SUPORT VERTICAL DOSARE BUC 50 6.72 336.13 63.87 28 PLIC C5 BUC 50 0.07 3.36 0.64 29 PLIC C6 BUC 600 0.04 25.21 4.79 30 PLIC C4 BUC 50 0.13 6.30 1.20 31 AGRAFE 70 MM CUT 3 3.78 11.34 2.16 32 CREION CU MINA 0.7MM BUC 1 10.08 10.08 1.92 33 SFOARA BUMBAC BUC 10 2.52 25.21 4.79 34 REGISTRU HOTARARI BUC 1 16.81 16.81 3.19 35 REGISTRU INTRARE-IESIRE A4 BUC 4 15.13 60.50 11.50 36 CREION BUC 4 0.84 3.36 0.